temp: 31°C

Warunki pogodowe:

Wilgotnos¢: 35 %

Warunki: stonecznie

20 km chdéd kobiet

Rekord Swiata(Open)
Rekord Europy(Open)
Rekord Polski(Open)
Rekord Polski(Junior)
Rekord Polski(Junior)
Min. |0(Open)

1:25:41
1:25:41
1:28:58
1:38:32*
1:42:01
1:31.00

IVANOVA Olimpiada
IVANOVA Olimpiada
DYGACZ Agnieszka
ZDZIEBLO Katarzyna
GOLBA Katarzyna

RUS

RUS

AZS-AWF Katowice
LKS Stal Mielec
Stal Mielec

Helsinki 06-08-14
Helsinki 05-08-14
Taicang 14-05-04
Gdansk 15-08-29
Nowa Deba 08-09-14
Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 16-08-12

e R

Start: 16-06-25 08:18:36

Bieg 1/1

1 4 144 Paulina BUZIAK 86-12-16  LKS Stal Mielec(PK) 1:36:52
2 5 121 Agnieszka SZWARNOG 86-12-28  KS AZS AWF Krakéw(MA) 1:37:34
3 7 208 Monika KAPERA 90-02-15 AZS-AWF Katowice(SL) 1:38:01
4 3 206 Agnieszka DYGACZ 85-07-18 AZS-AWF Katowice(SL) 1:38:46
5 9 301 Lucie PELANTOVA 86-05-07 CZECH REPUBLIC 1:42:22
6 13 203 Agnieszka ELLWARD 89-03-26 WKS Flota Gdynia(PM) 1:49:30
7 11 303 Anett TORMA 84-04-02 HUNGARY 1:52:58
8 1 209 Monika NAWROCKA 90-12-10 AZS-AWF Katowice(SL) 1:58:32

302 Bethan DAVIES 90-11-07 GREAT BRITAIN DQ

2 312 Spana SAPANA 93-03-01 INDIA DNS

12 204 Joanna BEMOWSKA 94-06-27 AZS-AWF Katowice(SL) DNF

10 306 Khushbir KAUR 93-07-09 INDIA DNF

6 207 Katarzyna GOLBA 89-12-21 AZS-AWF Katowice(SL) DNF

14 314 Lucia CUBANOVA 95-08-09 SLOVAKIA DNF

230p1

temp: 27°C

Warunki pogodowe:

Wilgotnos¢: 70 %

Warunki: stonecznie

Strona 20

Druk: 16-06-26 21:09:07
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DNS-nie wyst., DNF-nie ukon., DQ-dyskw.,NM-bez wyn.,PB-r.zyc.,SB-r.sez., Q,q-awans, YC-z6tta kartka, f1-falstart
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20 km chéd mezczyzn

Rekord Swiata(Open)
Rekord Europy(Open)
Rekord Europy(Open)
Rekord Europy(Open)
Rekord Polski(Open)
Rekord Polski(Open)
Rekord Polski(Junior)
Min. 10(Open)

1:17:16
1:17:16
1:16:53
1:18:35.2
1:18:22
1:19:52.0
1:24:55
1:21.00

KANAYKIN Vladimir
KANAYKIN Vladimir
KANAYKIN Vladimir
JOHANSSON Stefan
KORZENIOWSKI Robert
KORZENIOWSKI Robert
KUCINSKI Benjamin

RUS Saransk
RUS Saransk
RUS Saransk
SWE Fana
WAWEL Krakéw Hildesheim
WAWEL Krakow Brisbane
AZS-AWF Katowice Rumia

07-09-27
07-09-29
08-06-08
92-05-15
00-07-09
01-09-04
01-10-07
Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 16-08-12

e I

Start: 16-06-25 08:29:54

Bieg 1/1

1 13 273 tukasz NOWAK 88-12-18 0S$ AZS Poznan(WP) 1:26:31
2 6 161 Jakub JELONEK 85-07-07 KS AZS AWF Krakow(MA) 1:26:51
3 10 247 Artur BRZOZOWSKI 85-03-29 AZS-AWF Katowice(SL) 1:27:01
4 12 189 Rafat AUGUSTYN 84-05-14  LKS Stal Mielec(PK) 1:27:09
5 17 170 Grzegorz SUDOL 78-08-28 KS AZS AWF Krakéw(MA) 1:28:28
6 5 408 Sandeep KUMAR 86-12-16 INDIA 1:29:14
7 16 245 Adrian BLOCKI 90-04-11 AZS-AWF Katowice(SL) 1:29:54
8 15 169 Rafat SIKORA 87-02-17 KS AZS AWF Krakow(MA) 1:30:58
9 24 417 Miroslav URADNIK 96-03-24 SLOVAKIA 1:33:21
25 401 Maciej ROSIEWICZ 77-07-31 GEORGIA 1:34:12
8 57 Rafat FEDACZYNSKI 80-12-03  AZS UMCS Lublin(LU) 1:35:26
18 246 Damian BtOCKI 89-04-28 AZS-AWF Katowice(SL) 1:37:55
21 155 Jacek CYNGOT 96-06-09 UKS Olimp Kozienice(MZ) 1:40:41
20 234 Grzegorz GRINHOLC 77-03-05 RKS Rumia(PM) 1:44:34
22 242 Mirostaw tUNIEWSKI 57-01-25 UKS Jedynka Reda(PM) 1:59:06
1 265 Waldemar MALECKI 58-01-10 UKS Maraton - Korzeniowski.pl Bierun(SL) 2:08:40

4 414 Devender SINGH 83-12-05 INDIA DNS

7 405 Krishnan GANAPATHI 89-06-29 INDIA DNS

14 402 David TOKODI 91-05-03 HUNGARY DNS

3 415 Manish SINGH 91-05-05 INDIA DNS

9 254 Dawid TOMALA 89-08-27 AZS-AWF Katowice(SL) DNF

2 2080 Kamil KOMAROWSKI 95-03-21 MKS Juvenia Biatystok(PD) DNF

19 235 Damian KLAWIKOWSKI 96-02-21 RKS Rumia(PM) DNF

11 275 Kolothum Thodi IRFAN 90-02-08 INDIA DNF

23 416 Dominik CERNY 97-11-01 SLOVAKIA DNF
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PB **

temp: 27°C

Warunki pogodowe:

Wilgotnos¢: 70 %

Warunki: stonecznie
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